
SLICED BRISKET

BURNT ENDS

SMOKED PRIME GRADED TRI-TIP BEEF

LONDON BROIL

SMOKED PRIME RIB

$24.99/lb

$24.99/Ib 

$21.99/lb

$14.99/lb

$34.99/lb

CHICKEN WINGS

SMOKED WHOLE CHICKEN

SMOKED HALF CHICKEN

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST

$9.99/1b

$19.99 each

$10.99 each

$12.99/Ib

HIGH STEAKS PREPARED. READY FOR YOU TO SERVE

BEEF

POULTRY

Discover our fabulous Smokehouse menu of in-house special�es made from our 
premium cuts of beef, pork and poultry along with our fabulous homemade sides.

WE PREPARE IT. YOU ENJOY IT.

CALL TO ORDER (573) 552-8404  
4175 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY, OSAGE BEACH, MO

PORK SPARE RIBS (WHOLE SLAB)

PORK SPARE RIBS (HALF SLAB)

PULLED PORK

$24.99 each

$14.99 each

$9.99/Ib

LOADED POTATO SALAD

SWEET & SOUR COLESLAW

BACON RANCH PASTA SALAD

LOADED BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE

BAKED BEANS

MACARONI & CHEESE

SEASONED GREEN BEANS W/BACON

$4.99/Ib 

$4.99/Ib 

$4.99/lb

$6.99/lb

$6.99/Ib 

$6.99/Ib 

$6.99/lb

PORK 

SIDES


