



## HIGH STEAKS PREPARED. READY FOR YOU TO SERVE

Discover our fabulous Smokehouse menu of in-house specialties made from our premium cuts of beef, pork and poultry along with our fabulous homemade sides.

WE PREPARE IT. YOU ENJOY IT.

---

<b>BEEF</b>	<b>SLICED BRISKET</b>	<b>\$24.99/lb</b>
	<b>BURNT ENDS</b>	<b>\$24.99/lb</b>
	<b>SMOKED PRIME GRADED TRI-TIP BEEF</b>	<b>\$21.99/lb</b>
	<b>LONDON BROIL</b>	<b>\$14.99/lb</b>
	<b>SMOKED PRIME RIB</b>	<b>\$34.99/lb</b>
<hr/>		
<b>POULTRY</b>	<b>CHICKEN WINGS</b>	<b>\$9.99/lb</b>
	<b>SMOKED WHOLE CHICKEN</b>	<b>\$19.99 each</b>
	<b>SMOKED HALF CHICKEN</b>	<b>\$10.99 each</b>
	<b>SMOKED TURKEY BREAST</b>	<b>\$12.99/lb</b>
<hr/>		
<b>PORK</b>	<b>PORK SPARE RIBS (WHOLE SLAB)</b>	<b>\$24.99 each</b>
	<b>PORK SPARE RIBS (HALF SLAB)</b>	<b>\$14.99 each</b>
	<b>PULLED PORK</b>	<b>\$9.99/lb</b>
<hr/>		
<b>SIDES</b>	<b>LOADED POTATO SALAD</b>	<b>\$4.99/lb</b>
	<b>SWEET &amp; SOUR COLESLAW</b>	<b>\$4.99/lb</b>
	<b>BACON RANCH PASTA SALAD</b>	<b>\$4.99/lb</b>
	<b>LOADED BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE</b>	<b>\$6.99/lb</b>
	<b>BAKED BEANS</b>	<b>\$6.99/lb</b>
	<b>MACARONI &amp; CHEESE</b>	<b>\$6.99/lb</b>
	<b>SEASONED GREEN BEANS W/BACON</b>	<b>\$6.99/lb</b>

---

**CALL TO ORDER (573) 552-8404**

4175 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY, OSAGE BEACH, MO